TIRASTY EXHALSET S

TROFEI MOTOESTATE

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

BDB PV Cremona Circuit 3,702 km ._._.

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 29/05/2021 15:10 . . .

Qualifying started at 15:15:00 . . . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
6 15:28:09.945 1:48.907 +0.360
(65) Giuseppe VOCATURI 7 15:30:01.542 1:51.597 +2.690
T T5:18:35058 138338 8 15:31:53.630 1:52.088 +0.491
2 15:20:14.467 1:38509 +0.171
3 15:21:52.813 1:38.346 -0.163 (3) Ezio ROSBOCH
4 15:23:31.344 1:38531 +0.185 T T5:19:06.808 153887
5 15:28:45.843 5:14.499 +3:35968 2 15:20:58.374 1:51.566 -2.321
6 15:30:51.090 205247 -3:09.252 3 15:22:50.369 1:51.995 +0.429
7 15:32:28.893 1:37.803 27444 4 15:24:41.292 1:50.923 -1.072
8 15:34:06.896 1:38.003 +0.200 5 15:26:33.213 1:51.921 +0.998
6 15:28:25.967 1:52.754 +0.833
(31) Piero ROMA 7 15:30:16.608 1:50.641 -2.113
T 15:19:14.007 TA1.733 8 15:32:07.134 1:50.526 -0.115
2 15:20:55.991 1:41.984 +0.251 9 15:33:57.884 1:50.750 +0.224
3 15:25:38.191 4:42200 +3:00216 10 1:50.716 -0.034
4 15:27:18.265 1:40.074 -3:02.126
(9) Francesco GRECO
(55) Samuele DE MARCO T 15:19:08.602 1:53.022
T T5:18:40.246 TA2.047 2 15:21:00.983 1:52.381 -1.541
2 15:20:21.908 1:41.662 -0.385 3 15:22:53.018 1:52.035 -0.346
3 15:25:34.089 5:12.181 +3:30519 4 15:24:44.350 1:51.332 -0.703
4 15:27:15.825 1:41.736 -3:30445 5 15:26:35.996 1:51.646 +0.314
5 15:28:57.686 1:41.861 +0.125 6 27577 1:51.581 -0.065
6 15:30:38.639 1:40.953 -0.908 7 :30:19.633 1:52.056 +0.475
8 15:32:15574 1:55.941 +3.885
(5)Andrea BAIAMONTE 9 15:34:11.375 1:55.801 -0.140
T T5:19:38835 TA2041 10 15:36:06.898 1:55523 -0.278
2 15:21:20.259 1:41.424 -0.617
3 15:23:01.396 1:41.137 -0.287 (69) Massimiiano PORTA
4 15:28:41.198 5:39.802 +3:58.665 T 15:22:36.233 526670
5 15:30:22.356 1:41.158 -3:58644 2 15:24:34.517 1:58.284 -3:28.395
6 15:32:03.773 1:41.417 +0.259 3 15:26:32.796 1:58.279 -0.005
7 15:33:45.720 1:41.947 +0.530 4 15:28:31.018 1:58.222 -0.057
8 15:35:27.670 1:41.950 +0.003 5 15:30:27.672 1:56.654 -1.568
6 15:32:23.743 1:56.071 -0.583
(42) Luca GASPARINI 7 15:34:20.210 1:56.467 +0.396
T T5:18:58567 TA7315 8 15:36:17.250 1:57.040 +0.573
2 15:20:44.347 1:45.780 -1.535
3 15:22:30.295 1:45.948 +0.168
4 15:24:16.559 1:46.264 +0.316
5 15:26:01.867 1:45.308 -0.956
6 15:27:47.811 1:45.944 +0.636
(24) Alessandro NOSTINI
T 15:18:56402 146832
2 15:20:42.817 1:46.325 -0.507
3 15:22:30.226 1:47.409 +1.084
4 15:24:16.027 1:45.801 -1.608
5 15:26:01.477 1:45.450 -0.351
6 15:27:47.502 1:46.025 +0.575
7 15:29:33444 1:45.942 -0.083
8 15:31:20.227 1:46.783 +0.841
9 15:33:06.383 1:46.156 -0.627
10 15:34:58.277 1:51.894 +5.738
1 15:36:44.827 1:46.550 -5.344
(7) Luca BASSETTO
T 15:19:02808 151664
2 15:20:53.623 1:50.725 -0.939
3 15:22:44.419 1:50.796 +0.071
4 15:24:33621 1:49.202 -1.594
5 15:26:22.387 1:48.766 -0.436
6 15:28:10.684 1:48.297 -0.469
7 15:29:59.273 1:48.589 +0.292
8 15:31:47.744 1:48.471 -0.118
9 15:33:36.297 1:48553 +0.082
(664) Leonardo PIERGIOVANNI
T 15:19:03.762 T50.145
2 15:20:52.998 1:49.236 -0.909
3 15:22:43598 1:50.600 +1.364
4 15:24:32.491 1:48.893 -1.707
5 15:26:21.038 1:48.547 -0.346
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits |
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